Thursday

System / Pick entry prize tables

The following table shows the divisional prizes won for each

type of winning System and Pick entry for Powerball.

The numbers indicate how many times you win each division.

. *
Winning Prize System Pick
combinations div.
8 9 10 | 1 | 12| 13| 14 15 16 17 18 19 | 20 5 6
1 1 1 1 1 1 | 1 1 1 { 1 1 | 1 1
3 7 14 | 2o | 28 | 35 | 42 | 49 | 56 | 63 | 70 | 77 | 84 | a1 56 | 28
7 winning numbers | 5 - o1 | 63 | 126 | 210 | 315 | 441 | 588 | 756 | 945 | 1,155 | 1,386 | 1,638 || 378 -
* tha Powerball 6 - - 35 | 140 | 350 | 700 | 1,225 | 1,960 | 2,940 | 4,200 | 5775 | 7,700 | 10,010 || - -
8 - - - 35 | 175 | 525 | 1,225 | 2,450 | 4,410 | 7,350 | 11,550 | 17,325 | 25,025|| - -
9 - . . . o1 | 126 | 441 | 1,176 | 2,646 | 5,292 | 9702 | 16,632 | 27,027 || - -
2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
7 winning numbers | 4 7 14 | 2o | 28 | 35 | 42 | 49 | 56 | 63 | 70 | 77 | 84 | a1 56 | 28
7 - o1 | 63 | 126 | 210 | 315 | 441 | 588 | 756 | 945 | 1,155 | 1,386 | 1,638 || 378 -
3 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 3 2
5 6 18 | 36 | 60 | 90 | 126 | 168 | 216 | 270 | 330 | 396 | 468 | 546 81 27
6 winning numbers | o - 15 | 60 | 150 | 300 | 525 | 840 | 1,260 | 1,800 | 2,475 | 3,300 | 4,290 | 5,460 || 351 -
+the Powerball
8 - - 20 | 100 | 300 | 700 | 1,400 | 2,520 | 4,200 | 6,600 | 9,900 |14,300|20,020|| - -
9 - - - 15 | 90 | 315 | 840 | 1,890 | 3,780 | 6,930 | 11,880 | 19,305 |30,030|| - -
4 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 3 2
6 winning numbers
7 6 18 | 36 | 60 | 90 | 126 | 168 | 216 | 270 | 330 | 396 | 468 | 546 8t 27
5 3 6 10 | 15 | 21 | 28 | 36 | 45 | 55 | 66 | 78 ot | 105 6 3
5 winning numbers | © 5 20 | 50 | 100 | 175 | 280 | 420 | 600 | 825 | 1,100 | 1,430 | 1,820 | 2,275 || 104 | 28
+ the Powerball 8 - 10 | 50 | 150 | 350 | 700 | 1,260 | 2,100 | 3,300 | 4,950 | 7,150 | 10,010 |13,650|| 325 | -
9 - - 10 | 60 | 210 | 560 | 1,260 | 2,520 | 4,620 | 7,920 | 12,870 |20,020|30,030|| - -
6 4 10 | 20 | 35 | 56 | 84 | 120 | 165 | 220 | 286 | 364 | 455 | 560 10 4
4 winning numbers | o 4 20 | 60 | 140 | 280 | 504 | 840 | 1,320 | 1,980 | 2,860 | 4,004 | 5460 | 7,280 || 125 | 25
+the Powerball
9 - 6 36 | 126 | 336 | 756 | 1,512 | 2,772 | 4752 | 7722 | 12,012 | 18,018 | 26,208|| 300 | -
5 winning numbers | 7 3 6 10 | 15 | 21 | 28 | 36 | 45 | 55 | 66 | 78 ot | 105 6 3
awinning numbers | © 5 15 | 85 | 70 | 126 | 210 | 330 | 495 | 715 | 1,001 | 1,365 | 1,820 | 2,380 || 15 5
* the Powerball 9 3 | 18 | 63 | 168 | 378 | 756 | 1,386 | 2,376 | 3,861 | 6,006 | 9,009 | 13,104 |18,564 || 144 | 24
2 winning numbers | o 6 o1 | 56 | 126 | 252 | 462 | 792 | 1,287 | 2,002 | 3,003 | 4,368 | 6,188 | 8,568 || 21 6
+the Powerball

*For Pick entries, include the Pick’s guaranteed number/s in your winning numbers count.




System / Pick entry prize tables

Guarantees you the The following table shows the divisional prizes won for each
winning Powerball number. type of winning System and Pick entry for PowerHit.
The numbers indicate how many times you win each division.

PowerHit System PowerHit Pick”
Winning combinations | Prize div. | PowerHit
8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 5 6
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19
3 - 7 14 21 28 35 42 49 56 56 28
4 - 133 266 399 532 665 798 931 1,064 1,064 532
7 winning numbers +
the Powerball 5 - - 21 63 126 210 315 441 588 378 -
6 - - - 35 140 350 700 1,225 1,960 - -
7 - - 399 1,197 2,394 3,990 5,985 8,379 11,172 7,182 -
8 - - - - 35 175 525 1,225 2,450 - -
9 - - - - - 21 126 441 1,176 - -
3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 3 2
4 19 38 57 76 95 114 133 152 171 57 38
5 - 6 18 36 60 90 126 168 216 81 27
6 winning numbers +
the Powerball 6 - - 15 60 150 300 525 840 1,260 351 -
7 - 114 342 684 1,140 1,710 2,394 3,192 4,104 1,539 513
8 - - - 20 100 300 700 1,400 2,520 - -
9 - - - - 15 90 315 840 1,890 - -
5 1 3 6 10 15 21 28 36 45 6 3
6 - 5 20 50 100 175 280 420 600 104 26
5 winning numbers +
the Powerball 7 19 57 114 190 285 399 532 684 855 114 57
8 - - 10 50 150 350 700 1,260 2,100 325 -
9 - - - 10 60 210 560 1,260 2,520 - -
6 1 4 10 20 35 56 84 120 165 10 4
4 winning numbers +
the Powerball 8 - 4 20 60 140 280 504 840 1,320 125 25
9 - - 6 36 126 336 756 1,612 2,772 300 -
A 8 1 5 15 35 70 126 210 330 495 15 5
3 winning numbers +
the Powerball ) - 3 18 63 168 378 756 1386 | 2,376 144 24
2 winning numbers +
the Powerball 9 1 6 21 56 126 252 462 792 1,287 21 6

*For Pick entries, include the Pick’s guaranteed number/s in your winning numbers count.



